Capricorn Controls                      DA01EPM1-1  Data & Application Note                                Page 1 of  8
Designed & manufactured in England by Capricorn Controls
Telephone: +44 (0) 1295 272360  Fax: +44 (0) 1295 264766   E-mail: sales@ capricorn-controls.com
EPM72 Engine Protection Module
Genset Controls - Timers - Monitors - Trips - Battery Charging - Spares & Accessories - Custom Products
• All facilities as KSM72 ..... plus much more !
• (optional) Pin for Pin compatibility with RSM72
• (optional) Crank-Cut & Over-crank lockout

Page 2 of  8
E. & O. E. The Proven Solution to Power Controls DA01EPM1-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
      Channel – 5     Pin Compatible
Model No. Connectors Overspeed Charge Fail ‘Lamp Only’            With
EPM72A One --- --- Yes KSM72A
EPM72B One Yes --- Yes KSM72B
EPM72C One --- Yes --- KSM72C
EPM72D One Yes Yes --- KSM72D
EPM72CV Two EPM72C + ‘Aux’ input + outputs for:  Swt +ve & Alarm
* EPM72CZ Two EPM72CV +  Timed Pre-Heat output
EPM72DV Two EPM72D + ‘Aux’ input + outputs for:  Swt +ve, Alarm & Meter
EPM72DZ Two EPM72DV +  Timed Pre-Heat output
   EPM72D - / XX   Dummy 2nd Connector for wiring, allowing later upgrade to RSM72, by changing modules
EPM72E As EPM72D  +  ‘Crank-Cut’ on running  +  ‘Overcrank’ Lock-out  + Meter O/P
Options Features Term.
* EPM72 - A Open collector 'Alarm' output on term.7 (single connector builds only) 7